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Point Incr Path
ACU/ALU/sub_343/B(7] C&LU_DWOL_sub_17_0]>«— DesignWare31 > K —% > k  0.00 3.64 1
ACU/ALU/sub 343/Ul94/‘{ (NAND2BXA) 0.23 3.87 r
ACU/ALU/sub_343/U204/Y (NANDABX4) 0.18 4.05 ¢
ACU/ALU/sub_343/U117/Y (NAND4BX2) 0.19 424 ¢
ACU/ALU/sub_343/U186/Y (NANDABX4) » JALHK—%> h#1 0.21 4.45 f
ACU/ALU/sub_343/U49/Y (NOR2X4) 0.05 4.50 ¢
ACU/ALU/sub_343/U160/Y (NOR2X4) 0.09 4.59 ¢
ACU/ALU/sub_343/U143/Y (MXI2X4) 0.28 4.87 ¢
ACU/ALU/sub_343/DIFF[11] (ALU DWO1 sub_17_0) 0.00 4.87 ¢
ACU/ALU/1t_353/B[11] TALU_DWO1_cmp2_17_Ol>4— DesignWareI>K—%> b  0.00 4.87 1
ACU/ALU/1t_353/US5/Y (NAND2EX4) 0.07 4.94 ¢
ACU/ALU/1t_353/U71/Y (NAND3X4) 0.10 5.04 1
ACU/ALU/1t_353/U67/Y (NAND2X4) L Dok zs hao 0.07 5.11 f
ACU/ALU/1t_353/U52/Y (NOR2X4) 0.10 5.21 1
ACU/ALU/1t_353/U43/Y (AOI21X4) 0.09 5.30 £
ACU/ALU/1t_353/U48/Y (OAI21x4)  J 0.14 5.44 1
ACU/ALU/1t_353/LT_LE (ALU_DWO1_cmp2_17_0) 0.00 5.44 1
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Report : resources

Design : alu

Version: 2001.08

Date : Wed Jan 1 14:33:56 2003
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Resource Sharing Report for design alu

| parameters

Contained Operations|

Contained

Resource | Module Resources

r70
r79

DW01l_add | width=8
DW01_add | width=8

4d_1 add_2 add_3 |
4d_8 add_9 add_10 |

Q

| | Current | set |
| cell | Module | Implementation | Implementation
| r70 | Dwol_add (| rpl | |
| 79 | DWol_add rpl | \
——
Ho & BHEVEER

(X3) DesignWare®DV—2X - LR— DBl
report_resources #E{TL AL ZOLKR— bORBIE, current_designiZxfL
TDOHEHTHS.




